

SIERRA MOUNTAIN MUSIC CAMP Choirs & String Orchestras Children's Resident Summer Camp

(A California Non-Profit Corporation)

P. O. Box 1175 Carmichael, CA 95609 916-967-SONG (7664)

Federal Tax I.D. #20-3763682 www.sierramountainmusiccamp.org

2025 Sierra Mountain Music Camp Sponsorship Program

Step right up and support the magic of music at Sierra Mountain Music Camp! Your tax-deductible donation will not only bring joy to young musicians but will also benefit your business with the following exciting perks.

Ringmaster Level: \$1000 (sponsors up to two campers)

- Your business name proudly displayed on all camp correspondence and internet platforms as **Official Sponsor**
- Half-page ad in our concert program
- Direct company website link and honorable mention on our donor page
- Listed as a top-tier sponsor in our concert program
- Two VIP tickets to our spectacular camp concert, and two Celebration BBQ tickets.
- Exclusive camp t-shirt
- **at request- company banner displayed during concert.
- "We Support Sierra Mountain Music Camp" flyer for display at your business. All Camp photo delivered after the close of camp.

Grand Finale Level: \$600 (sponsors one camper)

- Your business name featured on internet platforms as a sponsor.
- Half-page ad in our concert program
- Direct company website link and honorable mention on our donor page
- Listed as a sponsor in our concert program
- Two tickets to our camp concert
- Exclusive camp t-shirt
- "We Support Sierra Mountain Music Camp" flyer for display at your business

- Business card ad in our concert program
- Listed as a sponsor in our concert program
- Honorable mention on our website donor page
- Two tickets to our camp concert
- "We Support Sierra Mountain Music Camp" flyer for display at your business

☐ Encore Level: \$100*

- Name listed in our concert program donor section
- Honorable mention on our website donor page
- "We Support Sierra Mountain Music Camp" flyer for display at your business

Spotlight Level: \$50

• Name listed in our concert program

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring a camper. All proceeds benefit our SMMC Scholarship program, helping young musicians shine at Sierra Mountain Music Camp "Under the Big Top"